Last name
Hoelzel
Link
Anderson
Konkoly
Defb/Holl
Rathka
Windschitl
Tobiasz
Schneider
Clune

First Name

Dennis & Penny link/anderson

Rod & Anne
Terry & mary
Les & jane
Jerry & Linda
Ray & Barbara
Gery & Louise
Dave & Lisa
Gary&Beverly
Tim & Pam

Pair With?

2 unknown

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
500
250
150

Dinner #

N O O N O O N O O O

Total tix

N N BN DNDNDNMNDNMNDNMNNDN

club pays $100



